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CROP WATER USE-GORN

Average daily crop water usage the past week. (07/18/23-07/23/23)
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CROP WATER USE-SOYBEANS

Average daily crop water usage the past week. (07/18/23-07/23/23)

B Full Bloom [} Begin Pod Full Pod
0.25

) 22in =
: . 1N

L 20in _ 20in
19 in

0.20

0.15

0.10

0.05

0.00
ORD MERNA CENTRAL CITY




e @
CROP WATER USE-POTATOES

Average daily crop water usage the past week. (07/18/23-07/23/23)

B Early Tuber [ Tuberization Tuber Bulk

20in

0.20 19 in 191in
18 in 18 in 18 in

0.15
0.10
0.05
0.00 - - — - _— :

ORD MERNA CENTRAL CITY




	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3

